STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD $9
ADD CHEESE +0.50
GARLIC & CHEESE PIZZA $15
BEER BATTERED CHIPS $10

TOMATO SAUCE & AIOLI

SEASONED WEDGES $10
SWEET CHILLI SAUCE & SOUR CREAM

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS --
BLUE CHEESE DIPPING SAUCE & CELERY

HALF DOZEN $14
ONE DOZEN $24
ONION RINGS $14

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS & AIOLI

CRISPY PORK BELLY $15
PONZU DIPPING SAUCE, ASIAN SLAW

CALAMARI ENTREE $16
SMOKED MAYQ, LEMON & GARNISH (GFO)

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD $21
COS LETTUCE, SMOKEY BACON, SHAVED PARMESAN, POACHED EGG,

CROUTONS, ANCHOVIES & CAESAR DRESSING (GFO)

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN +4.0

CALAMARI SALAD $24
FRIED CALAMARI SERVED WITH ROCKET, CHERRY TOMATO &

LIME AIOLI DRESSING (GFO)

MOROCCAN STYLE BEEF SALAD $28

GRILLED BEEF, MIXED CABBAGE, FRIED SHALLOTS, CORIANDER,
MINT & HOUSE, ASIAN DRESSING

KIDS - $15

CHICKEN SCHNITZ/PARMA

CHICKEN NUGGETS
FISH & SHIPS KIDS PASTA

MINI BURGERS (2) ICE CREAM + SOFT DRINK INCLUSIVE

HOTEL

NEW BA

CLASSICS

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
LIGHTLY CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL,
NAPOLI, VIRGINIAN HAM, MOZZARELLA, SALAD & CHIPS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
LIGHTLY CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, SALAD & CHIPS
GRAVY SAUCE

PIE OF THE WEEK
WITH CHIPS

MEMPHIS STYLE PORK RIBS
BBQ PORK RIBS MARINATED IN STICKY JACK DANIEL BBQ
SAUCE, COLESLAW & WEDGES (GFO)

STEAK SANDWICH
STEAK, BACON, LEAF SALAD, TOMATO, CHEESE,
TOMATO RELISH, AIOLI IN A TURKISH ROLL & CHIPS

BANGERS & MASH

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES, CREAMY MASH,
GREENS & CARAMELISED ONION GRAVY

BURGERS & WRAPS

$28

$25

$32

$37

$26

$27

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
GRILLED CHICKEN, SMOKEY BACON,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, AIOLI, PITA BREAD & CHIPS

CHICKEN BURGER
SOUTHERN STYLE FRIED CHICKEN, BACON, CHEDDAR, COLESLAW & CHIPS

BEEF BURGER
WAGYU BEEF PATTY, BRIOCHE BUN, CHEDDAR, LETTUCE, TOMATO RELISH,
PICKLES, ONION, SMOKED MAYO & CHIPS

PLANT BASED BURGER
PLANT BASED PATTY, BRIOCHE BUN, CHEDDAR, LETTUCE,
TOMATO RELISH, PICKLES, ONION, SMOKED MAYO & CHIPS (V)

$25

$25

$25

$25

CHAR-GRILLED

CHAR-GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $28
FREE RANGE CHICKEN BREAST, COLESAW & CHAT POTATO

250G PORTERHOUSE $42
GRASS FED PORTERHOUSE, COOKED TO YOUR LIKING (GF)

250G SCOTCH FILLET $45
GRASS FED SCOTCH FILLET, COOKED TO YOUR LIKING (GF)

CHOICE OF SIDES: (2)
CHIPS, SALAD, CHAT POTATOES, VEGETABLES, CREAMY MASH

CHOICE OF SIDES: (1)

PEPPERCORN, MUSHROOM, GARLIC BUTTER, GRAVY

RED WINE GRAVY (+4.0)

OR

AMERICAN MUSTARD, DIJON MUSTARD, HORSE RADDISH,
SEEDED MUSTARD, HOT ENGLISH

*CARD PAYMENT FEES APPLY*

PIZZAS

MARGHERITA $21
NAPOLI, CHERRY TOMATOES & MOZZARELLA (V)

HAWAIIAN $21
NAPOLI, HAM, MOZZARELLA & PINEAPPLE

PEPPERONI $21
NAPOLI, MILD PEPPERONI & MOZZARELLA

MEXICAN $21
NAPOLI, SALAMI, HAM, CAPSICUM, CHILLI & MOZZARELLA

BBQ CHICKEN $22
NAPOLI, CHICKEN, BACON, ONION, MOZZARELLA & BBQ SAUCE

MEAT LOVERS $23
NAPOLI, HAM, BACON, SALAMI, CHICKEN, ONION, MOZZARELLA

& BBQ SAUCE

GARLIC PRAWN $24
GARLIC BASE, GARLIC MARINATED PRAWNS,

SPINACH, TOMATO, OREGANO, CHEESE & GARLIC SAUCE

TRADITIONAL BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS $26
FLATHEAD FILLETS, SALAD, CHIPS, LEMON, TARTARE SAUCE

LEMON PEPPER CALAMRI $25
CHIPS, SALAD, LEMON &TARTARE SAUCE (GFO)

FISH OF THE DAY $30
ASK OUR STAFF FOR OUR FISH OF THE DAY (GF)

SEAFOOD LINGUINI $30
PRAWNS, MUSSELS, CALAMARI, CHILLI, TOMATO, CAPERS,

PANGRATTO, GARLIC, FRESH HERBS & LEMON (GFO)

SEAFOOD PAELLA $30

SAFFRON RICE, ONION, GARLIC, SPANISH CHORIZG,
CALAMARI, PRAWNS, MUSSELS & LEMON (GFO)

SIDES - $5

BEER BATTERED CHIPS SEASONAL VEGETABLES

GARDEN SALAD CREAMY MASH

(V) - VEGETARIAN
(VGO) - VEGAN OPTION ALLERGY OR DIETARY REQUIRE-
(GF) - GLUTEN FREE MENTS

(

GFO) - GLUTEN FREE OPTION - NO SPLIT BILLS-

PLEASE LET STAFF KNOW OF ANY



WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING GL BTL
PROSECCO AUSTRALIA $9.50 $50.00
SPARKLING HUNTER VALLEY $9.50 $50.00
CHANDON BRUT YARRA VALLEY $10.00 $55.00
WHITE GL BTL
SAUV BLANC HUNTER VALLEY $9.50 $45.00
CHARDONNAY HUNTER VALLEY $9.50 $45.00
SAUV BLANC MARLBOROUGH $10.00 $50.00
PINOT GRIS MARLBOROUGH $10.00 $50.00
PIESLING CLARE VALLEY $10.00 $50.00
CHARDONNAY WESTERN AUSTRALIA $10.00 $50.00
PINOT GRIGIO DOC ITALY $10.00 $50.00
ROSE GL BTL
LOCAL AUSTRALIA $10.00 $50.00
FRENCH FRANCE $11.00 $55.00
MOSCATO AUSTRALIA $10.00 $55.00
RED GL BTL
SHIRAZ CABERNET HUNTER VALLEY $9.50 $45.00
CABERNET MERLOT HUNTER VALLEY $9.50 $45.00
SHIRAZ HEATHCOTE $10.00 $50.00
PINOT NOIR STRATHBOGIE $10.00 $50.00
SHIRAZ BAROSSA $10.00 $50.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON CLARE VALLEY $10.00 $50.00
ON TAP POT SCH PINT
CARLTON DRAUGHT MELBOURNE $7.50 $10.00 $13.50
UNPASTEURISED

CARLTON DRY MELBOURNE $7.50 $10.00 $13.50
GREAT NORTHERN MID QUEENSLAND $7.50 $10.00 $13.50
VICTORIA BITTER MELBOURNE $8.00 $10.00 $13.50
STOMPING GROUND PALE ALE MELBOURNE $8.50 $11.00 $13.50
JAPANESE LAGER MELBOURNE $8.00 $11.00 $13.50
MOUNTAIN GOAT PALE ALE MELBOURNE $8.50 $11.00 $13.50
LEMON LIME BITTER MELBOURNE $10.00 $15.00 $20.00
STOMPING GROUND |PA MELBOURNE $9.50 $12.00 $14.00
GUINNESS AUSTRALIA $14.00

BEER OF THE MONTH $7.99 PINT

HOTEL

NEW BAY

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO, SPLASH OF SODA WATER

KIR ROYALE
CHANDON, CR'EME DE CASSIS

MIMOSA
CHANDON, ORANGE JUICE

FRENCH MARTINI
VODKA, CHAMBORD, PINEAPPLE JUICE

EXPRESSO MARTINI
VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, COLD DRIP COFFEE

COSMOPOLITAN
ORANGE LIQUEUR, VODKA, CRANBERRY JUICE,
SQUEEZE OF LIME

JAPANESE SLIPPER
MIDORI, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

MARTINI
BELVEDERE/FOUR PILLARS, DRY VERMOUTH/OLIVE JUICE
(DRY/DIRTY)

NEGRONI
GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH

AMARETTO SOUR
AMARETTO, LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITE, SUGAR SYRUP

SOUR IRISH
JAMESON, LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITE, SUGAR SYRUP

MARGARITA
TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

OLD FASHIONED
BOURBON, ORANGE BITTERS, SUGAR CUBE,
SPLASH OF SOFA WATER

CARAMEL ESPRESSO
VODKA, BAILEYS, CARAMEL LIQUEUR, COLD DRIP COFFE

$15.00

$15.00

$12.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$25.00

$18.00

$17.00

$18.00

$20.00

$20.00

$17.00

*PRICES AND PRODUCTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE ANY TIME, APOLOGIES FOR ANY INCONVENIENCE*

SPIRITS

BAXTER VODKA
SOUTHERN GIN

BLACK DOUGLAS SCOTCH
COUGAR BOURBON
BUNDABERG RUM
COYOTE TEQUILA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
SCOTLAND
KENTUCKY
AUSTRALIA
MEXICO

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

HAPPY HOUR - $8

ROTHBURY WINES

CARLTON OR GREAT NORTHEN

SCHOONERS

BAXTER VODKA

MONDAY - FRIDAY | 4PM - 6PM

WEEKLY SPECIALS

PARMA & POT NIGHT - WEDNESDAY

CLASSIC, SCHNITZEL, MEXICAN, SUPREME,

UNCLETONY, AUSSIE & TROPICAL

STEAK NIGHT THURSDAY

PORTERHOUSE, CHIPS & SALAD

$25

$30



